

City of Beaverton
BID TABULATION

Jenkins Rd Overlay Project CIP 3193A & Lombard Ave Asphalt Grinding and Full Depth Reclamation Project
Solicitation #3402-19B

SCHEDULE A - JENKINS RD (826 FEET OF 5-LANE ROADWAY)

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Pacific Excavation, Inc. - Eugene, OR		Kerr Contractors Oregon, Inc. - Woodburn, OR		Brix Paving Northwest, Inc. - Tualatin, OR		S-2 Contractors, Inc. - Aurora OR		Kodiak Pacific Construction - Tualatin, OR	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
A-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 55,277.25	\$ 55,277.25	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 77,563.00	\$ 77,563.00
A-2	TEMPORARY PROTECTION AND DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 12,458.00	\$ 12,458.00
A-3	EROSION CONTROL & CLEANUP	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,873.00	\$ 7,873.00
A-4	FLAGGERS	HR	40	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 3,740.00
A-5	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SAWCUTTING	LF	672	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,352.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 3,528.00
A-6	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, CEMENT TREATED BASE, 14 INCH DEPTH	SY	6,236	\$ 7.25	\$ 45,211.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 56,124.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 49,888.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 56,124.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 82,627.00
A-7	PORTLAND CEMENT	TN	220	\$ 160.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 34,100.00
A-8	COLD PLANE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 2 INCH DEPTH	SY	113	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,412.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,147.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,017.00	\$ 53.50	\$ 6,045.50
A-9	COLD PLANE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 8 INCH DEPTH	SY	6,236	\$ 10.00	\$ 62,360.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 52,382.40	\$ 10.00	\$ 62,360.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 56,124.00	\$ 11.60	\$ 72,337.60
A-10	CONCRETE MEDIAN, 18 INCHES WIDE BY 6 INCHES HIGH	LF	145	\$ 91.50	\$ 13,267.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 68.60	\$ 9,947.00
A-11	ADJUSTING MANHOLES	EA	13	\$ 550.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 2,565.00	\$ 33,345.00
A-12	ADJUSTING INLETS	EA	7	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 2,671.00	\$ 18,697.00
A-13	ADJUSTING BOXES	EA	21	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 30,555.00
A-14	LEVEL 3, 1/2 INCH DENSE GRADE HMAC	TN	2,772	\$ 94.25	\$ 261,261.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 216,216.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 249,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 277,200.00	\$ 87.60	\$ 242,827.20
A-15	TEMPORARY RESURFACING, 2 INCH DEPTH	SY	84	\$ 46.50	\$ 3,906.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 54.33	\$ 4,563.72
A-16	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,892.78	\$ 1,892.78
A-17	1-1/2 INCH BASE AGGREGATE	TN	450	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 25,650.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 48.52	\$ 21,834.00
A-17	EXTRA WORK AS AUTHORIZED	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE A:				\$	584,007.25	\$	573,113.40	\$	581,292.00	\$	718,845.00	\$	703,933.80

SCHEDULE B - LOMBARD AVE (1,175 FEET OF TWO LANE ROADWAY)

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Pacific Excavation, Inc. - Eugene, OR		Kerr Contractors Oregon, Inc. - Woodburn, OR		Brix Paving Northwest, Inc. - Tualatin, OR		S-2 Contractors, Inc. - Aurora OR		Kodiak Pacific Construction - Tualatin, OR	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
B-1	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, CEMENT TREATED BASE, 10 INCH DEPTH	SY	4,039	\$ 7.25	\$ 29,282.75	\$ 9.00	\$ 36,351.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 32,312.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 36,351.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 62,604.50
B-2	PORTLAND CEMENT	TN	102	\$ 160.00	\$ 16,320.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 17,340.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 18,870.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 15,606.00
B-3	COLD PLANE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 5-7 INCH DEPTH	SY	4,039	\$ 10.00	\$ 40,390.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 46,448.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 44,429.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 36,351.00	\$ 9.10	\$ 36,754.90
SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE B:				\$	85,992.75	\$	100,139.50	\$	95,611.00	\$	91,062.00	\$	114,965.40

				Pacific Excavation, Inc. - Eugene, OR		Kerr Contractors Oregon, Inc. - Woodburn, OR		Brix Paving Northwest, Inc. - Tualatin, OR		S-2 Contractors, Inc. - Aurora OR		Kodiak Pacific Construction - Tualatin, OR	
GRAND TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$	670,000.00	\$	673,252.90	\$	676,903.00	\$	809,907.00	\$	818,899.20